Category

Personnel

Employer Contributions
Contractual

Supplies

Fixed Charges

Travel

Capital Costs

Case Services

Utilities

Allocations

Total

*As of July 7, 2020

SC Department of Commerce
COVID-19 Response
As of June 30, 2020

Apr-20
49,551.70
17,329.60

5,560.48
1,099.20

73,540.98

May-20
127,289.87
44,363.01
998.89

172,651.77

Jun-20
73,423.88
27,102.97
76,355.62

4,160.62

181,043.09

Total
250,265.45
88,795.58
82,914.99
5,259.82

427,235.84



